
PROVINCE DE QUÉBEC 

VILLE DE KIRKLAND 

 

 PROVINCE OF QUEBEC 

TOWN OF KIRKLAND 

 

   

AVIS PUBLIC 

 

CALENDRIER 2024 DES SÉANCES ORDINAIRES DU 

CONSEIL MUNICIPAL 

 

 

AVIS est par les présentes donné que lors de sa séance ordinaire 

tenue le lundi 4 décembre 2023, le conseil municipal a établi par 

résolution le calendrier de ses séances ordinaires pour l’année 2024, 

comme suit : 

 

 

 

 

Les séances se tiendront à 20 h, à la salle du conseil de l’hôtel de 

ville situé au 17200 boulevard Hymus, Kirkland. 

 

DONNÉ à Kirkland, ce 8ème jour de décembre 2023. 

Lundi 15 janvier 

Lundi 5 février 

Lundi 4 mars 

Lundi 8 avril 

Lundi 6 mai 

Lundi 3 juin 

Mardi 2 juillet 

Lundi 5 août 

Mardi 3 septembre 

Lundi 7 octobre 

Lundi 4 novembre 

Lundi 2 décembre 

 PUBLIC NOTICE 

 

2024 SCHEDULE FOR REGULAR SITTINGS OF THE 

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL 

 

 

NOTICE is hereby given that at its regular sitting held on Monday, 

December 4, 2023, the Municipal Council determined by resolution the 

schedule of its regular sittings for the year 2024, as follows : 

 

 

 

 

 

Sittings will be held at 8 p.m. in the Council Room of the Town Hall located 

at 17200 Hymus Boulevard, Kirkland. 

 

GIVEN at Kirkland, this 8th day of December 2023. 

 

 

Monday, January 15 

Monday, February 5  

Monday, March 4 

Monday, April 8 

Monday, May 6 

Monday, June 3 

Tuesday, July 2 

Monday, August 5 

Tuesday, September 3 

Monday, October 7 

Monday, November 4 

Monday, December 2 

Annie Riendeau, avocate/Attorney 

Greffière et directrice des affaires juridiques/Town Clerk and Director of Legal Affairs 

  

 

 


